
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JASMINE IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 507383 5/4240

 2 SABRE IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 6P 4/1/2G. Mills 527556 9/8183

 3 WILLY'S CHANCE Dropping in grade WAG, 19/03/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 4/1/2J. Roy 528271 7/6219

 4 GAP CABANG Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1B. Talbot 520490 5/4210

 5 LITTLE LUNA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1B. Williams 499068 6/5171

 6 AQUA PANTHER Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4T. Robertson 528678 1/0171

 7 CAN GO 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4P. Dooner 528421 1/0162

 8 FREDDY ON WATER Last start placegetter BAT, 15/03/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0159

 9 FIRE UP KEITH 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 20/03/2021, R5, Y 1Y 1P 3P 5/2G. Derrick 490590 11/2198

 10 KAIQUE 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 20/03/2021, R6, Y 1Y 5P 2P 5/1M. Anesbury 529761 5/3137

 11 SPINS ON SPINS Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/03/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P 5/2P. Reid 520002 3/278

 12 TEMPEST IZMIR Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/03/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 8P 5/4G. Mills 527554 1/074

 13 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1A. Clare 520397 9/5213

 14 CAWBOURNE RICKO Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1B. Talbot 526400 4/3180

 15 GOTTA BOUNCE Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1P. Dooner 493622 8/6168

 16 RALPH Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3G. Anesbury 539457 2/1164

 17 NIPPY UNO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4162

 18 GET ON IT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 498162 4/3156

 19 LILAC IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1G. Mills 507387 10/6147

 20 DANA WING Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3P. Reid 528611 3/1146

 21 LEKTRA SHADOW 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/0139

 22 AITANA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2R. Sims 496018 3/2135

 23 DADDY'S GIRL SAL Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 2Y 5/4E. Winters 507677 1/0135

 24 GREAT FIGHTER 3 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4R. Mckinnon 508720 3/0132

 25 GALAXY ICON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 531121 2/1132

 26 FORT KEMBLA Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 3P 5/4A. Clare 533357 1/0130

 27 GOT A COOKIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1P. Dooner 520468 5/4129

 28 ASTON MASTER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Breust 527177 1/0114

 29 GORGEOUS GELMI 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1R. Mckinnon 499330 7/6108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0104

 31 SLINGSHOT MELODY Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4G. Mckinnon 548304 1/0101

 32 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 5/3H. Finn 523141 2/199

 33 FLAUNT IT OLLIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3G. Small 508487 2/196

 34 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 18/12/2020, R4, P 8P 3P 8P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/187

 35 DAM DREAMING 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/03/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/075

 36 DEB TAN LEE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/072

 37 WE GO TOGETHER Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 8P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P 5 320 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDEVELOP Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2P. Sims 530596 4/2270

 2 GOT A GROUP Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/1P. Dooner 528419 4/3240

 3 GOT A JIMMY Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/1P. Dooner 528425 4/3237

 4 IMPRESS THEM Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/2P. Sims 533843 3/2228

 5 TAKE NO CHANCES Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 3P 5/2L. Roy 532678 3/2189

 6 DANA DAISEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/2P. Reid 530546 3/2181

 7 ONLY YOU Grade order Grade 5 4P (FEL)P 2P 5/4P. Sims 530595 1/0179

 8 TAP OUT TURTLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/2R. Oakman 523011 3/2174

 9 BRUCE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5/4L. Roy 528269 1/0171

 10 GALAXY ICON 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 531121 2/1132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GAP CABANG Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1B. Talbot 520490 5/4210

 2 LITTLE LUNA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1B. Williams 499068 6/5171

 3 AQUA PANTHER Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4T. Robertson 528678 1/0171

 4 CAN GO 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4P. Dooner 528421 1/0162

 5 FREDDY ON WATER Last start placegetter BAT, 15/03/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0159

 6 FIRE UP KEITH 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 20/03/2021, R5, Y 1Y 1P 3P 5/2G. Derrick 490590 11/2198

 7 KAIQUE 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 20/03/2021, R6, Y 1Y 5P 2P 5/1M. Anesbury 529761 5/3137

 8 SPINS ON SPINS Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/03/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P 5/2P. Reid 520002 3/278

 9 TEMPEST IZMIR Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/03/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 8P 5/4G. Mills 527554 1/074

 10 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1A. Clare 520397 9/5213

 11 CAWBOURNE RICKO Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1B. Talbot 526400 4/3180

 12 GOTTA BOUNCE Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1P. Dooner 493622 8/6168

 13 RALPH Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3G. Anesbury 539457 2/1164

 14 NIPPY UNO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4162

 15 GET ON IT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 498162 4/3156

 16 LILAC IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1G. Mills 507387 10/6147

 17 DANA WING Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3P. Reid 528611 3/1146

 18 LEKTRA SHADOW 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/0139

 19 DADDY'S GIRL SAL Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 2Y 5/4E. Winters 507677 1/0135

 20 AITANA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2R. Sims 496018 3/2135

 21 GREAT FIGHTER 3 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4R. Mckinnon 508720 3/0132

 22 GALAXY ICON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 531121 2/1132

 23 FORT KEMBLA Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 1P 3P 5/4A. Clare 533357 1/0130

 24 GOT A COOKIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1P. Dooner 520468 5/4129

 25 ASTON MASTER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Breust 527177 1/0114

 26 GORGEOUS GELMI 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1R. Mckinnon 499330 7/6108

 27 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0104

 28 SLINGSHOT MELODY Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4G. Mckinnon 548304 1/0101

 29 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 5/3H. Finn 523141 2/199

 30 FLAUNT IT OLLIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3G. Small 508487 2/196

 31 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 18/12/2020, R4, P 8P 3P 8P 5/3G. Mills 527553 2/187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DAM DREAMING 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/03/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/075

 33 DEB TAN LEE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/072

 34 WE GO TOGETHER Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 8P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL GYPSY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 4P 1/2R. Oakman 497391 17/16255

 2 AMERICAN MISSILE Weighted points score SHP, 20/03/2021, R3 5P 1P 4P 1/2N. Lummas 527931 8/7141

 3 JAGORA BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 18/03/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 2/1/2J. White 499387 8/7279

 4 OLIVER IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 2/1/1G. Mills 527557 9/7228

 5 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 19/03/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2J. Roy 532683 6/5294

 6 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 3/1/2M. Finn 501336 11/8192

 7 CURIOUS FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 3/1/1A. Clare 508957 7/5250

 8 TIGGERLONG GRACE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 3/1/1M. Finn 501337 18/12213

 9 JASMINE IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 507383 5/4240

 10 SABRE IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 6P 4/1/2G. Mills 527556 9/8183

 11 WILLY'S CHANCE Dropping in grade WAG, 19/03/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 4/1/2J. Roy 528271 7/6219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 12/02/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4J. Mcclelland 521196 1/0120

 2 GOT A CHOICE Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Mcclelland 528423 1/0151

 3 WILD DEJA Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 4P M/1A. Duck 530370 0/0120

 4 TIGGERLONG FAB Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1M. Finn 536626 0/0100

 5 KENNY SIMPSON Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 6P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/088

 6 CAN I ROCK Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1R. Oakman 532432 0/074

 7 SERENA ICE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 07/02/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1T. Roberts 528431 0/0100

 8 CROWN MAX 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 12/03/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1R. Mckinnon 532185 0/098

 9 ROYAL MERCHANT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 28/02/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 4P M/1M. Anesbury 534070 0/084

 10 LEXICON Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R1, P 5P 8P M/1L. Hand 530621 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/03/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 4P M/1C. Bootsma 529465 0/0133

 2 REGAL TORANA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/03/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 2P M/1C. Bootsma 529843 0/0108

 3 CROWN MAX 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 12/03/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1R. Mckinnon 532185 0/098

 4 EXTREME HEAT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 10/01/2021, R2, PR2 4P 5P 3P M/1M. Morris 523916 0/082

 5 DARBOVEN BALE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 18/02/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 2P M/1D. Bosman 526098 0/076

 6 BOLD BEAUTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 05/03/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 6P M/1P. Strutt 526863 0/070

 7 PONTIAC RUSH Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/03/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1T. Roberts 508659 0/042

 8 SYCAMORE KEZ Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 02/03/2021, R3, P 4P M/1J. Tuovi 527420 0/058

 9 WILD MISS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 6Y M/1P. Scott 532300 0/056

 10 MOLLY SWEET PEA Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 8P M/1J. French 536678 0/044

 11 BENANDO JUNIOR Weighted points score TEM, 14/02/2021, R1, P 8P 7P M/1G. Anesbury 539460 0/030

8 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 March 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JASMINE IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 507383 5/4240

 2 TIGGERLONG PINK 2 Last start winner WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2M. Finn 501340 8/6168

 3 LITTLE LUNA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1B. Williams 499068 6/5171

 4 CAN GO 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4P. Dooner 528421 1/0162

 5 FIRE UP KEITH 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 20/03/2021, R5, Y 1Y 1P 3P 5/2G. Derrick 490590 11/2198

 6 KAIQUE 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 20/03/2021, R6, Y 1Y 5P 2P 5/1M. Anesbury 529761 5/3137

 7 SYCAMORE SKINNY Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5Y 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/090

 8 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1A. Clare 520397 9/5213

 9 EVERY CHANCE Dropping in grade WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 7P (FEL)P 7P 5/1L. Roy 499927 15/7198

 10 LADY LUNA Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2M. Wallace 520027 3/2198

 11 EXTREME RIOT Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3M. Morris 523922 2/1172

 12 NIPPY UNO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4162

 13 GET ON IT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 498162 4/3156

 14 LILAC IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1G. Mills 507387 10/6147

 15 LEKTRA SHADOW 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/0139

 16 GREAT FIGHTER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4R. Mckinnon 508720 3/0132

 17 GALAXY ICON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 531121 2/1132

 18 GOT A COOKIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1P. Dooner 520468 5/4129

 19 ASTON MASTER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Breust 527177 1/0114

 20 HURRICANE ASHY Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 508216 3/2111

 21 GORGEOUS GELMI 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1R. Mckinnon 499330 7/6108

 22 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0104

 23 WILD JULIA Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0102

 24 COFFEE WITH TEN Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R9, Y 4Y 2P 6P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 2/0101

 25 RUN FROM REALITY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/03/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3W. White 522863 5/199

 26 FLAUNT IT OLLIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3G. Small 508487 2/196

 27 GRACIE'S ROSE Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R9, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/3M. Wallace 520023 2/195

 28 ACROSS THE SKY Weighted points score DAP, 11/03/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2W. White 520422 4/284

 29 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 7Y 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 5/381

 30 CHASING LIGHTS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1B. Talbot 521895 4/381

 31 DAM DREAMING 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/03/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DEB TAN LEE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/072

 33 COLLISION PATH Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R2, Y 7Y 4P 6P 5/4G. Anesbury 499888 1/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE LUNA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1B. Williams 499068 6/5171

 2 CAN GO 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4P. Dooner 528421 1/0162

 3 FIRE UP KEITH 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 20/03/2021, R5, Y 1Y 1P 3P 5/2G. Derrick 490590 11/2198

 4 KAIQUE 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 20/03/2021, R6, Y 1Y 5P 2P 5/1M. Anesbury 529761 5/3137

 5 SYCAMORE SKINNY Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5Y 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/090

 6 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 1P 5/1A. Clare 520397 9/5213

 7 EVERY CHANCE Dropping in grade WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 7P (FEL)P 7P 5/1L. Roy 499927 15/7198

 8 LADY LUNA Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2M. Wallace 520027 3/2198

 9 EXTREME RIOT Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3M. Morris 523922 2/1172

 10 NIPPY UNO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4162

 11 GET ON IT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 498162 4/3156

 12 LILAC IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1G. Mills 507387 10/6147

 13 LEKTRA SHADOW 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/0139

 14 GREAT FIGHTER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4R. Mckinnon 508720 3/0132

 15 GALAXY ICON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3T. Roberts 531121 2/1132

 16 GOT A COOKIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1P. Dooner 520468 5/4129

 17 ASTON MASTER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Breust 527177 1/0114

 18 HURRICANE ASHY Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 508216 3/2111

 19 GORGEOUS GELMI 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1R. Mckinnon 499330 7/6108

 20 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/4A. Clare 520291 1/0104

 21 WILD JULIA Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0102

 22 COFFEE WITH TEN Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R9, Y 4Y 2P 6P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 2/0101

 23 RUN FROM REALITY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/03/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3W. White 522863 5/199

 24 FLAUNT IT OLLIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3G. Small 508487 2/196

 25 GRACIE'S ROSE Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R9, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/3M. Wallace 520023 2/195

 26 ACROSS THE SKY Weighted points score DAP, 11/03/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2W. White 520422 4/284

 27 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 7Y 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 5/381

 28 CHASING LIGHTS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1B. Talbot 521895 4/381

 29 DAM DREAMING 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/03/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/075

 30 DEB TAN LEE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/072

 31 COLLISION PATH Weighted points score YNG, 20/03/2021, R2, Y 7Y 4P 6P 5/4G. Anesbury 499888 1/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIANCA KEEPING Last start winner WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 1P 3M 1M 1/2R. Sims 478863 25/19315

 2 CHOICE CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 12/03/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 4P 1/2L. Roy 532682 9/8306

 3 TRANQUIL GYPSY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 4P 1/2R. Oakman 497391 17/16255

 4 ALL OF US Last start placegetter SHP, 20/03/2021, R11 3P 5P 2P 1/2N. Lummas 493570 11/9165

 5 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 3/1/2M. Finn 501336 11/8192

 6 CURIOUS FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 3/1/1A. Clare 508957 7/5250

 7 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 3/1/1M. Finn 501337 18/12213

 8 JASMINE IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 19/03/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2G. Mills 507383 5/4240

 9 TIGGERLONG PINK 2 Last start winner WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2M. Finn 501340 8/6168

13 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 March 2021 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIME FOR ROCKIN' 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/03/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 4P M/1C. Bootsma 529465 0/0133

 2 CROWN MAX 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 12/03/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 6P M/1R. Mckinnon 532185 0/098

 3 MR. MAUI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 07/03/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 3P M/1B. Talbot 534428 0/096

 4 DARBOVEN BALE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 18/02/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 2P M/1D. Bosman 526098 0/076

 5 BOLD BEAUTY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 05/03/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 6P M/1P. Strutt 526863 0/070

 6 CRAZY LOMAR Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 05/03/2021, R1, P 5P M/1N. Mcmenamin 535739 0/050

 7 EXTREME BURN Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 5Y M/1M. Morris 523921 0/066

 8 WILD MISS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 6Y M/1P. Scott 532300 0/056

 9 LOVE US Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1B. Talbot 535751 0/050

 10 CHEEKY LOMAR Weighted points score SHP, 24/12/2020, R1 6P 7P 7P M/1N. Mcmenamin 535738 0/040

 11 BLUE AIYANA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R3, P 8P 7P M/1M. Wallace 520030 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPIRIT OF ARLENE Last start winner WAG, 19/03/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2T. Roberts 494357 8/7171

 2 THIRD EXIT Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/1B. Talbot 495057 8/5147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMMY TOWN Last start placegetter WAG, 19/03/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 534426 3/2249

 2 TIGGERLONG PINK 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3M. Finn 501340 8/1168

 3 SUNBURST Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 19/03/2021, R6, P 5P 2Y 3P 5/4R. Sims 535221 1/0142

 4 GREAT FIGHTER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 2P 5/2R. Mckinnon 508720 3/2132

 5 RUN FROM REALITY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/03/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1W. White 522863 5/399

 6 CHASING LIGHTS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/03/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 521895 4/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 26 March 2021

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE AIYANA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R3, P 8P 7P M/1M. Wallace 520030 0/030
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